WATTSTOPPER
LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL SYSTEMS
WATTSTOPPER®
Description
The Wattstopper Lighting Integrator Complete Control (LIC)
system is a full featured networked control system that
provides the maximum flexibility for lighting control by providing

General LI Specifications
Panel Interior Dimensions
Ordering Information
Installed Options
Interior Capacity Voltage Options Relay Count Group Switch Card Emergency Relays Coil Voltage Dataline Power Supply
LIC8 115/277 ___ HDR
relays
installed
(max of
interior
capacity)
___ GS cards (max
1 in 8, 24, 2 in  48)
___ EM relay count
(Not available in
8-relay size panels;
max. of 24 in
24-relay or 48-relay
size interior)
115 ___ DP dataline power supply
(one required per each
network)LIC24 115/347 240
LIC48 240 277
LICA8 347
LICA24
LICA48